Prasentiert von Autohaus Noack und Edeka Grave

Gorlitz
12. Springpriufung KI.S** 145cm - Starterliste

Richter: Thomas Vos (C), Doreen Krause (C)

Beginn: 08.08.2025 14:30
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Startzeit

14:30:00

KNr.
39
349
198
197
238
210
63
128
283
410
225
323
260
216
170
186
169
499
446
256
30
343
192
114
308
304
212
321
302
427
460
191
243
211
62
118
282
413
31
361
196

Pony Pferd

Don Corleone Z
Spencer 103
Earn Out D'Authuit
Helsinki 4
Quebec 69
Wildstar
C-Luna
Cacharel Z
Camaro vd Leuba
Casaico
Gabana A
Guesssina

Hella 405
Queensland 27
Sixpack 11
Tabaluga 279
Vega de Laubry Z
Cachas 3
Caracho 22

Carl Christian
Londa 10
C'Assisi

Carter 8

Caruso 585
Cellato
Chaccolina 7
Chakka 6
Coco-Beach
Correct S

Da Vinci SRZ
Eponal
Chacsandro
Chabadu 3
Camil

Duke of Ice
Chasseur en blanc
Cartendro

Cera 97
Kunigunde 12
Class 3
Papperlapapp 7

AK

Anzahl Nennungen: 52

Teilnehmer
Jungel, Marvin
Stroman, Amke
Heine, Jens

Heine, Tina

Heckel, Max
Schoechert, Laura
Ladwig, Lilli
Weber-Henn, Dominique Michelle
Lucas, Matthias
Lehrfeld, Volker
Muhling, Larissa
Schober, Philipp
Grave, Charlotte
Schuster, Axel
Conredel, Robert
SiiBenbach, Enrico
Wulschner, Holger
Premysl, Adam
Schmuck, Edwin
Maack, Christoph
Juiingel, Marvin
Stroman, Amke
Heine, Jens
Unterlandstattner, Stefan
Kélz, Michael

Ebel, UIf

Christea, Kordula
Kolz, Ellen

Schéfer, Magdalena
Stude, Henry
Peters, Jan

Heine, Tina

Heckel, Max
Schoechert, Laura
Ladwig, Lilli
Weber-Henn, Dominique Michelle
Lucas, Matthias
Lehrfeld, Volker
Jungel, Marvin
Stroman, Amke

Heine, Jens

Nat.
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Startfolge: G

Ergebnis

Stand: 08.08.2025 11:41:51 Uhr
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